Northern Lakes League Cardinal Division Records 2025

Boys Team Result - Fremont Ross 2024 -1°* place, 117 points, Fremont Ross 2025 - 1t place

141 points,

EVENT
Discus
Shot Put
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump

4x800 relay

110 Hurdles
100 Meters
1600 Meters
4x100 relay
4x200 relay

400 Meters
300 Hurdles
800 Meters
200 Meters
3200 Meters
4x400 relay

Name

Dominic Brown
Dominic Brown
Evan Luc
Derek Hammer
Logan Howe

S. Wiles

L. Fry

S. Challu

E. Kendrick
Logan Howe
Jadrian Brown
Benjamin Tucker

G. Wensinger
Tyress Brown
Stephen Reiter
Jadrian Brown
Jadrian Brown
Logan Howe

Benjamin Roberts

Kameron Walker
Aidan Novinsky
J. Yarrito

B. Roberts

J. Williams

B. Csizmar

School
Fremont Ross
Fremont Ross
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay

Sylvania Southview

Southview
Southview
Fremont Ross
Southview
Southview

Fremont Ross
Fremont Ross
Southview
Oregon Clay
Fremont Ros
Bowling Green

Oregon Clay

Effort
160°10”
55’5”
13’6”
6’4”
22°’7”

8:04.94
14.32
10.92
4:21.13
42.91

1:28.75
48.19
39.20
1:55.50
22.12
9:29.15

3:26.73

Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2025
2024
2025
2024
2024

2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024

2025



Girls Team Results — 2024- 5" place finish, 2025-1% place, 172 points,

High Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
Pole Vault

4x800 relay

100 hurdles
100 hurdles
100 meters
1600 meters
4x100 relay

400 meters
4x200 relay

300 hurdles
800 meters
200 meters
3200 meters
4x400 relay

Kilee Kidd

Jillian Richard
Tierra Parker
Myranda Bottles
Mimi Utz

L.Huddle,
A.Tassler

R. Dietrich

G. Huddle
Makenna Langford
Dankica Denman
Maira Scott
Gwen Huddle
O. Snoply

M Rosebrook

L. Kruse

H. Nagel

Maira Scott

A. Marsee

M. Garrett-Lee
Lexi Nelson

B. Jordan
Danika Denman
Lylah Huddle
Maira Scott
Juliette Turner
A. Miller

M. Langford

O. Muir

J. Rowe

Fremont Ross
Napoleon
Fremont Ross
Southview

Bowling Green

Napoleon
Oregon Clay
Fremont Ross
Springfield
Napoleon

Napoleon
Springfield

Fremont Ross
Fremont Ross
Napoleon
Springfield
Southview

Oregon Clay

5’4
12927
38’5.75”
17.075”
10°

9:42.76
15.59
15.59
11.66
5:17.99

50.61
54.74

1.45.53
44.91
2:18.19
23.82
11:29.46

4:03.06

2024
2025
2025
2024
2024

2025
2024
2025
2024
2025

2025
2024

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024

2025



