

Northern Lakes League Cardinal Division Records 2025

Boys Team Result – Fremont Ross 2024 -1st place, 117 points, Fremont Ross 2025 - 1st place
141 points,

EVENT	Name	School	Effort	Year
Discus	Dominic Brown	Fremont Ross	160'10"	2024
Shot Put	Dominic Brown	Fremont Ross	55'5"	2024
Pole Vault	Evan Luc	Fremont Ross	13'6"	2024
High Jump	Derek Hammer	Oregon Clay	6'4"	2024
Long Jump	Logan Howe	Sylvania Southview	22'7"	2024
4x800 relay	S. Wiles L. Fry S. Challu E. Kendrick	Southview	8:04.94	2025
110 Hurdles	Logan Howe	Southview	14.32	2024
100 Meters	Jadrian Brown	Fremont Ross	10.92	2025
1600 Meters	Benjamin Tucker	Southview	4:21.13	2024
4x100 relay		Southview	42.91	2024
4x200 relay	G. Wensinger Tyress Brown Stephen Reiter Jadrian Brown	Fremont Ross	1:28.75	2025
400 Meters	Jadrian Brown	Fremont Ross	48.19	2025
300 Hurdles	Logan Howe	Southview	39.20	2024
800 Meters	Benjamin Roberts	Oregon Clay	1:55.50	2025
200 Meters	Kameron Walker	Fremont Ros	22.12	2024
3200 Meters	Aidan Novinsky	Bowling Green	9:29.15	2024
4x400 relay	J. Yarrito B. Roberts J. Williams B. Csizmar	Oregon Clay	3:26.73	2025

Girls Team Results – 2024- 5th place finish, 2025-1st place, 172 points,

High Jump	Kilee Kidd	Fremont Ross	5'4"	2024
Discus	Jillian Richard	Napoleon	129'2"	2025
Shot Put	Tierra Parker	Fremont Ross	38'5.75"	2025
Long Jump	Myranda Bottles	Southview	17.075"	2024
Pole Vault	Mimi Utz	Bowling Green	10'	2024
4x800 relay	L.Huddle, A.Tassler R. Dietrich G. Huddle	Napoleon	9:42.76	2025
100 hurdles	Makenna Langford	Oregon Clay	15.59	2024
100 hurdles	Dankica Denman	Fremont Ross	15.59	2025
100 meters	Maira Scott	Springfield	11.66	2024
1600 meters	Gwen Huddle	Napoleon	5:17.99	2025
4x100 relay	O. Snoply M Rosebrook L. Kruse H. Nagel	Napoleon	50.61	2025
400 meters	Maira Scott	Springfield	54.74	2024
4x200 relay	A. Marsee M. Garrett-Lee Lexi Nelson B. Jordan	Fremont Ross	1.45.53	2025
300 hurdles	Danika Denman	Fremont Ross	44.91	2025
800 meters	Lylah Huddle	Napoleon	2:18.19	2025
200 meters	Maira Scott	Springfield	23.82	2024
3200 meters	Juliette Turner	Southview	11:29.46	2024
4x400 relay	A. Miller M . Langford O. Muir J. Rowe	Oregon Clay	4:03.06	2025